
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
S TA R T E R S 
Garlic bread
Garlic bread (gf)
Soup of the day (gf bread +2)
bread roll
Bruschetta (v)
tomato, Spanish onion, basil, marinated feta
Salt & pepper squid (gf)
lime mayo, garden salad
Mezze plate (serves 2)
cheddar, brie, house-made dips, prosciutto, salami,  
smoked salmon, toasted Turkish flat bread 
Goats cheese tart 
pear, rocket, parmesan salad
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
PA S TA S 
entré 19.50 // main 26
Smoked salmon penne 
capers, pine nuts, baby spinach in a creamy garlic sauce
Pumpkin ravioli (v,n)
raisins, pine nuts, spinach in burnt sage butter
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
B U R G E R S
served with chips (gf bun 2) 
Chicken burger 
chicken schnitzel, cheese, bacon, lettuce,  
tomato, aioli 
Cheese burger 
Aussie beef patty, lettuce, tomato, beetroot,  
cheese, tomato relish 
Veggie burger (v)
field mushroom, lettuce, tomato, roast capsicum,  
beetroot relish
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
C L A S S I C S
Pie of the day 
mash potatoes, peas, gravy
Steak sandwich  
steak, tomato, lettuce, caramelised onion, garlic aioli  
& mustard 
Fish n’ chips
beer battered Hoki fillets, chips,  
garden salad, tartar sauce
Chicken Schnitzel
crumbed chicken breast, chips, salad
Chicken Parmigiana 
crumbed chicken breast, tomato sauce,  
mozzarella, chips, salad
Fetta & lemon stuffed chicken breast (gf )
with potato gratin, vegetables, cranberry jus 
(allow at least 30 mins)
Add sauce: Diane, mushroom, pepper or gravy (gf) 2.5

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
S T E A K S 
choice of: chips & salad or mash potato & vegetables
T-bone 
Sirloin
Add sauce: Diane, mushroom, pepper or gravy (gf) 2.5
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
S A L A D S
Garden Salad 
lettuce, carrots, tomatoes, cucumbers, red onion
Grand View Salad 
rocket, pear, parmesan, crispy bacon
Quinoa Salad 
roast sweet potato, beetroot, red onion,cherry tomato, 
spinach, lemon dressing, pine nuts (v,vg)
Add: chicken or smoked salmon 6
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
S I D E S
Wedges
sour cream, sweet chilli sauce
Chips 
Steamed vegetable
Mash potato
Onion rings 
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
K I D S 
includes ice cream & toppings
Chicken nuggets & chips 
Fish n’ chips 
Cheese pizza 
Penne & Napoli sauce (v)
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
D E S S E R T S 
Sticky date pudding  
butterscotch sauce, ice cream 
Apple, berry & walnut crumble  
ice cream 
Chai panna cotta (gf)
spiced honey sauce, pistachios, cream
Ice cream sundae 
candied almonds & raspberry, chocolate,  
or butterscotch topping
Chocolate cake (gf) 
chocolate ganache, candied almonds, ice cream
Sorbet & fruit 
selection of sorbets, fresh fruit 
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
S P E C I A L S 
Check out our board for daily specials

9
9
13 

13 

19.5 

24.5 

19.5 

21 

21 

21 

23 

25 

25 

23 

25 

29.5 

29.5
29.5

11.5 

12.5 

14.5 

10 

10
9
9
8

13
13
13
13

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  
gf - gluten free, df - dairy free, v - vegetarian, ve - vegan, n - nuts  |  10% surcharge applies on public holidays  |  1.5% surcharge on card payments


