

STARTERS		STEAKS	
Garlic bread	9	choice of: chips & salad or mash potato & vegetables	
Garlic bread (qf)	9	T-bone	29.5
Soup of the day (gf bread +2)	13	Sirloin	29.5
bread roll		Add sauce: Diane, mushroom, pepper or gravy (gf) 2.5	
Bruschetta (v) tomato, Spanish onion, basil, marinated feta	13	SALADS	
Salt & pepper squid (gf) lime mayo, garden salad	19.5	Garden Salad lettuce, carrots, tomatoes, cucumbers, red onion	11.5
Mezze plate (serves 2) cheddar, brie, house-made dips, prosciutto, salami,	24.5	Grand View Salad rocket, pear, parmesan, crispy bacon	12.5
smoked salmon, toasted Turkish flat bread		Quinoa Salad	14.5
Goats cheese tart pear, rocket, parmesan salad	19.5	roast sweet potato, beetroot, red onion, cherry tomato spinach, lemon dressing, pine nuts (v,vg)	
		Add: chicken or smoked salmon 6	
PASTAS entré 19.50 // main 26			
		SIDES	
Smoked salmon penne capers, pine nuts, baby spinach in a creamy garlic sauce		Wedges sour cream, sweet chilli sauce	10
Pumpkin ravioli (v,n) raisins, pine nuts, spinach in burnt sage butter		Chips	10
sage baccer		Steamed vegetable	9
BURGERS		Mash potato	9
served with chips (gf bun 2)		Onion rings	8
Chicken burger	21		
chicken schnitzel, cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, aioli		KIDS	
Cheese burger	21	includes ice cream & toppings	12
Aussie beef patty, lettuce, tomato, beetroot,		Chicken nuggets & chips	13
cheese, tomato relish	21	Fish n' chips	13
Veggie burger (v) field mushroom, lettuce, tomato, roast capsicum,	21	Cheese pizza	13
beetroot relish		Penne & Napoli sauce (v)	13
		DESSERTS	
CLASSICS		Sticky date pudding	15
Pie of the day mash potatoes, peas, gravy	23	butterscotch sauce, ice cream	13
Steak sandwich steak, tomato, lettuce, caramelised onion, garlic aioli	25	Apple, berry & walnut crumble ice cream	15
& mustard		Chai panna cotta (gf)	15
Fish n' chips	25	spiced honey sauce, pistachios, cream	
beer battered Hoki fillets, chips, garden salad, tartar sauce		lce cream sundae candied almonds & raspberry, chocolate,	15
Chicken Schnitzel crumbed chicken breast, chips, salad	23	or butterscotch topping Chocolate cake (gf)	15
Chicken Parmigiana	25	chocolate ganache, candied almonds, ice cream	
crumbed chicken breast, tomato sauce, mozzarella, chips, salad		Sorbet & fruit selection of sorbets, fresh fruit	15
Fetta & lemon stuffed chicken breast (gf.)	29.5		
with potato gratin, vegetables, cranberry jus (allow at least 30 mins)		SPECIALS Check out our board for daily specials	
Add sauce: Diane, mushroom, pepper or gravy (gf) 2.5			